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RESULTATLISTE
50m Åbent stævne (1. rangliste DDS-NSJ)

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/10    199/12    398/22

2 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/11    198/09    397/20

3 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/10    199/08    396/18

4 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 197/09    198/09    395/18

5 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/07    197/11    395/18

6 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07    199/15    393/22

7 96257 Kasper Søndergaard 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/06    196/08    393/14

8 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/06    196/04    393/10

9 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/10    195/04    393/14

10 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07    197/11    392/18

11 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/11    195/06    392/17

12 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/05    195/08    392/13

13 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 195/05    195/03    390/08

14 96351 Louise Petersen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/10    195/09    389/19

15 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/09    194/08    388/17

16 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/11    191/06    387/17

17 97916 Patrick Tano 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/06    192/06    384/12

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 103355 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/07    195/07    393/14

2 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/01    198/09    391/10

3 101576 Nikolas Niemi 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/06    197/08    390/14

4 103358 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 192/08    197/06    389/14

5 101197 Amalie Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02    196/07    385/09

6 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/06    194/09    385/15

7 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05    194/08    385/13

8 100707 Pelle Krogsgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/07    190/04    379/11

9 101198 Astrid Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/05    191/01    377/06

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 104700 Nicklas Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 196/08    196/07    392/15

2 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 191/04    195/02    386/06

3 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/04    190/03    386/07

4 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03    192/02    385/05

5 98522 Stefan Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03    189/05    379/08

6 M0002 Valdemar Engelund 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 187/03    187/04    374/07

7 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04    186/02    373/06

8 87945 Jacob Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/00    185/02    371/02

9 104702 Rasmus Hansen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/03    179/02    369/05

10 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 183/02    181/02    364/04

11 104444 Magnus Trier 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/03    182/00    363/03

12 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01    182/00    363/01

13 105417 Rasmus Fischer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 190/05    167/00    357/05

14 105676 Christian Egelund 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/02    173/01    356/03

15 M0001 Stephanie Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/00    174/03    345/03
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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
1 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/10    199/09    396/19

2 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11    197/06    396/17

3 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 192/05    198/08    390/13

4 89129 Pernille Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 195/07    195/07    390/14

5 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/05    192/04    385/09

6 97754 Thomas Engelbreecht 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/05    193/05    384/10

7 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/05    194/03    383/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/09    195/04    392/13

2 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08    194/08    391/16

3 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02    197/08    390/10

4 96094 Daniel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 196/05    191/04    387/09

5 89588 Isabella Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/06    194/08    386/14

6 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/04    193/00    386/04

7 80142 Ali Iskender 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/05    191/05    381/10

8 60345 Casper Christensen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 191/03    189/03    380/06

9 95444 Mathias Cramon Christensen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/11    183/04    378/15

10 97755 Tina Drist Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03    186/03    375/06

11 91787 Stine Vinther Jacobsen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/06    185/03    375/09

12 101222 Victor Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/05    187/05    374/10

13 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/05    179/02    361/07

14 103357 Andreas Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 145/01    154/00    299/01

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 186/06    192/10    378/16

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 183/04    186/04    369/08

3 62603 Daniel Mathiasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 177/04    174/00    351/04

4 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/03    174/02    350/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05    192/06    383/11

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/05    190/05    373/10

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    195/10    390/15

2 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/08    189/04    382/12

3 63159 Morten Kvistgård 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/03    190/04    376/07

4 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 184/04    184/05    368/09

5 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/02    181/03    363/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/06    193/09    381/15

2 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03    187/05    371/08

3 64800 Freyja G. Larsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 178/01    186/07    364/08

4 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/03    185/03    363/06

5 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/03    182/01    363/04

6 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 180/08    174/02    354/10

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1

Side 2 af 6Resultatliste - 50m Åbent stævne (1. rangliste DDS-NSJ)

08-06-2018



1 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 198/10    198/06    396/16

2 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07    200/09    395/16

3 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/09    198/08    395/17

4 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 196/09    198/08    394/17

5 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09    196/09    394/18

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05    197/10    393/15

7 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06    196/11    393/17

8 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    196/07    391/13

9 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/06    195/07    389/13

10 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04    188/04    378/08

11 62274 Knud Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03    189/05    377/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 62339 Ingelise Forland 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/05    195/07    387/12

2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/08    193/05    387/13

3 99413 Allan Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06    192/03    384/09

4 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/06    191/05    384/11

5 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 188/05    193/07    381/12

6 62467 Søren Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/00    188/04    377/04

7 63343 Flemming Walther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 190/05    187/03    377/08

8 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06    187/02    376/08

9 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 183/03    191/03    374/06

10 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 176/01    182/02    358/03

11 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 172/03    179/02    351/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/12    198/08    397/20

2 96425 Henning Worm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/08    196/06    392/14

3 62141 Vita Rasmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/03    193/04    390/07

4 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 195/05    185/02    380/07

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/05    193/08    386/13

2 104699 Henning Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 182/02    188/05    370/07

3 105677 Marina Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    177/00    362/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1
1 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/11

2 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/10

3 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/10

4 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/07

5 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/11

6 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/10

7 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 197/09

8 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/06

8 96257 Kasper Søndergaard 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/06

10 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/05

11 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/11

12 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07

13 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 195/05

14 96351 Louise Petersen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/10

15 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/09

16 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07

17 97916 Patrick Tano 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/06
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 103355 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/07

2 101576 Nikolas Niemi 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/06

3 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/01

4 103358 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 192/08

5 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/06

6 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05

7 100707 Pelle Krogsgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/07

8 101197 Amalie Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02

9 101198 Astrid Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 104700 Nicklas Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 196/08

2 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/04

3 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03

4 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 191/04

5 105417 Rasmus Fischer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 190/05

6 104702 Rasmus Hansen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/03

7 98522 Stefan Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03

8 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04

9 M0002 Valdemar Engelund 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 187/03

10 87945 Jacob Trolle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/00

11 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 183/02

12 105676 Christian Egelund 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/02

13 104444 Magnus Trier 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/03

14 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01

15 M0001 Stephanie Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11

2 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/10

3 89129 Pernille Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 195/07

4 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/05

5 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 192/05

6 97754 Thomas Engelbreecht 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/05

7 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/09

2 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08

3 96094 Daniel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 196/05

4 95444 Mathias Cramon Christensen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/11

5 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/04

6 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/02

7 89588 Isabella Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/06

8 60345 Casper Christensen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 191/03

9 91787 Stine Vinther Jacobsen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 190/06

10 80142 Ali Iskender 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/05

11 97755 Tina Drist Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03

12 101222 Victor Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/05

13 105463 Jacob H. Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/05

14 103357 Andreas Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 145/01
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 186/06

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 183/04

3 62603 Daniel Mathiasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 177/04

4 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1
1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

2 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/08

3 63159 Morten Kvistgård 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/03

4 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 184/04

5 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/06

2 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03

3 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/03

4 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 180/08

5 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/03

6 64800 Freyja G. Larsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 178/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 198/10

2 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09

3 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/09

4 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06

5 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 196/09

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05

7 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07

8 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06

9 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/06

10 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04

11 62274 Knud Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/08

2 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/06

3 99413 Allan Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/06

4 62339 Ingelise Forland 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/05

5 63343 Flemming Walther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 190/05

6 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06

7 62467 Søren Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/00

8 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 188/05

9 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 183/03

10 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 176/01

11 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 172/03
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/12

2 62141 Vita Rasmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/03

3 96425 Henning Worm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/08

4 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 195/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 93627 Finn Larsen 10-011 Højby Skytteforening 198/10

2 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/05

3 105677 Marina Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

4 104699 Henning Pries 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 182/02
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